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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

WD

Jacob Stark

Gavin Mahoney
Daniel Chacon
Axel MacKenzie
Wesley Lockwood

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Barrie SC

Skate Oakville

North Toronto SC

Skate Kingston

Breanne McPhee

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

9-Mar-2019

Skate Ontario Provincial Championships 2019

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

10:53:31AM

Paramount Fine Foods Centre
March 7, 2019 to March 10, 2019

Juvenile Men (U14)

Category Result Summary

24.86
23.58
18.95
16.45
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Points

24.86
23.58
18.95
16.45

Jane Derby
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